



**Mendocino Complex
FIRE PROGRESSION
CA-MEU-008674**

September 4, 2018

DISCLAIMER:
The displayed incident data is approximate and should only be used for informational purposes. The information contained in supporting base layers was generated from GIS data maintained by different sources and agencies and is not necessarily accurate to mapping, surveying, or engineering standards.

0 1 2 4 Miles

1:80,000 Datum: NAD 83

INTERAGENCY INCIDENT MANAGEMENT

**FIRE PROGRESSION
CA-MEU-008674
Mendocino Complex
September 4, 2018**

RANCH FIRE			RIVER FIRE		
Date	Growth Acres	Total Acres	Date	Growth Acres	Total Acres
2018-08-06	1664	240756	2018-08-01	3,305	37,202
2018-07-27	2315	2315	2018-08-02	4,630	41,832
2018-07-28	4577	6892	2018-08-03	2,499	44,331
2018-07-29	9335	16,226	2018-08-04	1,907	46,238
2018-07-30	31864	48091	2018-08-05	1,190	47,428
2018-07-31	11768	59859	2018-08-06	1,492	48,920
2018-08-01	16765	76624	2018-08-07	4,825	53,745
2018-08-02	35506	112130	2018-08-08	3,305	57,050
2018-08-03	43532	155662	2018-08-09	2,499	59,549
2018-08-04	53479	209141	2018-08-10	1,907	61,456
2018-08-05	14967	224108	2018-08-11	1,190	62,646
			2018-08-12	1,492	64,138
			2018-08-13	4,825	68,963
			2018-08-14	3,305	72,268
			2018-08-15	2,499	74,767
			2018-08-16	1,907	76,674
			2018-08-17	1,190	77,864
			2018-08-18	1,492	79,356
			2018-08-19	4,825	84,181
			2018-08-20	3,305	87,486
			2018-08-21	2,499	89,985
			2018-08-22	1,907	91,892
			2018-08-23	1,190	93,082
			2018-08-24	1,492	94,574
			2018-08-25	4,825	99,399
			2018-08-26	3,305	102,704
			2018-08-27	2,499	105,203
			2018-08-28	1,907	107,110
			2018-08-29	1,190	108,300
			2018-08-30	1,492	109,792
			2018-08-31	4,825	114,617

**Mendocino Complex
FIRE PROGRESSION
CA-MEU-008674**

September 4, 2018